附件1：

武汉市市政建设集团2016年竣工交付工程质量等级汇总表

	序号
	单    位
	竣工交付工程（个）
	质量等级

	
	
	A类工程
	B类工程
	共计（个）
	优良（个）
	优良率（％）

	1
	桥梁公司
	0
	2
	2
	1
	50%

	2
	城建公司
	0
	5
	5
	3
	60%

	3
	机施公司
	1
	1
	2
	1
	50%

	4
	路桥公司
	1
	2
	3
	2
	66%

	5
	隧道公司
	4
	0
	4
	2
	50%

	6
	道排公司
	4
	1
	5
	4
	80%

	7
	环境公司
	1
	2
	3
	2
	66%

	8
	化工新城项目投资公司
	2
	0
	2
	2
	100%

	9
	管理公司
	11
	0
	11
	8
	73%

	10
	合计
	11
	13
	24
	17
	62.5%
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